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Public Holidays                                           Dancepointe Academy Events 
1 Jan (Sat) New Year’s Day  March CSTD CDWM Ballet / Jazz Examination Session 1 

1 Feb (Tue) Chinese New Year  16th – 19th March World Ballet Grand Prix Dance Competition (Singapore) 

2 Feb (Wed) Chinese New Year  April RAD Ballet Exam Session 

15 Apr (Fri) Good Friday  28th May - 2nd June International Grand Prix Dance Competition 

1 May (Sun) Labour Day  1st – 15th June Get the Beat Dance Competition 
2 May (Mon) Labour Day  16th – 19th June Masterpiece International Ballet Competition Live Stream 
3 May (Tue) Hari Raya Puasa  3rd June Peter & Blue’s School Holiday Outing (Pre-School to Grade 2) 
15 May (Sun) Vesak Day  July CSTD Singapore Competition 
16 May (Mon) Vesak Day  August CSTD Asia Pacific Dance Competition 

10 Jul (Sun) Hari Raya Haji  August CSTD CDWM Ballet / Jazz Examination Session 2 

11 Jul (Mon) Hari Raya Haji  September Asian Grand Prix Regional Competition 
9 Aug (Tue) National Day  5th – 6th Sept TEAMdpa Graduation Showcase / DPA Dance Challenge /  
24 Oct (Mon) Deepavali  9th September BALLET UNDER THE STARS by Singapore Dance Theatre - DPA Outing (G3 onwards) 
25 Dec (Sun) Christmas Day  9th – 10th Sept TEAMdpa 2022/2023 Ballet, Contemporary & Hip-Hop Competition Team Audition 
26 Dec (Mon) Christmas Day  25th – 27th Oct KEC / Dancepointe Academy Annual Retreat 
   November RSL Hip Hop Examination 
   25th – 27th Nov dACADEMY BREATH Showcase 
   9th December 5thAVENUE and DanceFactory Concert Rehearsal 
   10th December 5thAVENUE and DanceFactory Concert Day / CCF Fundraising Event 
   15th – 16th Dec Dancepointe Concert Rehearsal 

   17th – 18th Dec Dancepointe Concert Day / CCF Fundraising Event 

     

     

     
 

BALLET | JAZZ | CONTEMPORARY | HIP HOP | K-POP 

 

*Subject to change. 
There are 11 weeks in one term. 

 

 
 
 
 
 

All Red, Green & Blue Dates 
are Non-Class Days 

 

Public Holiday 
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Concert Day & 
Rehearsal 

*Updated 10th March 2022 


